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SUN SIYAM
OLHUVELI
MALDIVES

BEVERAGE MENU



SUN SIYAM
OLHUVELI

MALDIVES

CLASSIC COCKTAILS (Al)

MARGARITA
Tequila white, triple sec, lime juice, simple
syrup

SINGAPORE SLING

Gin, cherry brandy, triple sec, lime juice, pineapple juice, grenadine syrup

CAIPIRINHA

Rum, lime juice and brown sugar

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry juice

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari and sweet Vermouth (Martini Rosso)

MANHATTAN

Sweet vermouth, Scotch whisky and Angostura bitters

WHITE RUSSIAN

Vodka, coffee liquor and fresh cream

WHISKY SOUR
Whisky, lime juice, simple syrup

CAIPIROSKA

Vodka, lime juice and brown sugar

DAIQUIRI

White rum, sweet and simple syrup

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, orange juice and grenadine

MAI TAI

White and dark rum, amaretto, lime juice, orange juice, pineapple juice

HARVEY WALL BANGER

Vodka, Galliano and orange juice

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, tomato juice, lime juice, salt, tabasco sauce, black pepper

PINA COLADA

White rum, coconut rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice

Prices are in US Dollars, includes 10% service charge and applicable taxes.
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17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00



SUN SIYAM
OLHUVELI

MALDIVES

CLASSIC COCKTAILS LONG DRINKS (Al)

CUBA LIBRA

White rum and coke with fresh lime juice

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, lime juice, top up coke

SCREWDRIVER

Vodka with orange juice

TOM COLLINS

Gin with fresh lime juice and simple syrup top up with soda

MINT JULIP

Bourbon whisky, mint leaves and brown sugar topped with soda

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, orange juice and cranberry juice

MOCKTAILS (Al)

TRIO BERRY

Cranberry, raspberry and strawberry

OLHUVELI SUNRISE

Mango and orange topped with grenadine

SWEET WAVE

Basil, cucumber and pineapple juice topped up with club soda

RASPBERRY LEMONADE
Raspberry and lychee topped up with club soda

GINGER LIME SODA
Ginger and lime toped up with soda

DREAMER

Passion fruit, orange, pineapple and grenadine

OLHUVELI COLADA

Pineapple juice, coconut milk and simple syrup

RED BERRY

Strawberry, raspberry puree and cranberry juice with fresh mint

Prices are in US Dollars, includes 10% service charge and applicable taxes.
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18.00
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SUN SIYAM
OLHUVELI

MALDIVES

FRESH JUICES

Apple 9.00
Orange 9.00
Watermelon 9.00
Lime 9.00
Papaya 9.00
Mix Fruit 9.00
Pineapple 9.00
Mango 9.00

CHILLED JUICES (Al)

Apple 6.00
Orange 6.00
Pineapple 6.00
Mango 6.00
Tomato 6.00
Cranberry 6.00
Mix Fruit 6.00
Guava 6.00

COLD COFFEES

Ice Mocha 8.50
Ice Coffee Classic (Al) 8.00
MILKSHAKES
Vanilla 9.00
Banana 9.00
Chocolate 9.00
Strawberry 9.00

SELECTION OF ICE TEA

Peach Ice Tea 8.00
Strawberry & Mint Ice Tea 8.00
Ice Tea Classic (Al) 8.00

AERATED, FLAVOURS, HOT & COLD...
A collection of Aerated water, mineral water and tropical flavored fruit juices and freshly brewed hot beverages, perfect for
any occasion in a day

CARBONATED DRINKS

Coca Cola (Al) 6.00
Soda (Al) 6.00
Fanta Orange (Al) 6.00
Sprite (Al) 6.00
Bitter Lemon (Al) 6.00
Diet Coke (Al) 6.00
Ginger Ale (Al) 6.00
Tonic (Al) 6.00
Red Bull 11.00

Prices are in US Dollars, includes 10% service charge and applicable taxes.



SUN SIYAM

OLHUVELI
MALDIVES
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEES
Cappuccino (Al)
Café Latté (Al)
Macchiato (Al)
Espresso (Al)
Coffee (Al)
Hot Chocolate
CEYLON TEA SELECTION (Al)
English Breakfast
Green Tea
Chamomile Tea
Moroccan Mint
Pepper Mint
Earl Grey Tea
STILL & SPARKLING WATER
Still Water 500 ml (Al)
Still Water 1L (Al)
Evian Water (750ml)
San Pellegrino
Perrier 750ml
Perrier 330 ml
APERITIF
Cinzano Extra Dry
Cinzano Rosso
Pernod/Richard /Pastis
Campari/Maritni/Bianco
Pimm’s No.1
Aperol
BEER/CAN/BOTTLE/DRAUGHT
Erdinger Wheat Beer
Corona
Heineken
Tiger
Carlsberg
Anchor Draught (Al)
Tiger Draught (Al)
WINE BY THE GLASS
Sparkling
Red (Al)
White (Al)
Rose (Al
SPIRITS
RUM

Appleton Dark

Captain Morgan
Cachaga White
Appleton White
Bacardi White

Malibu White Rum

Ron Calados White (Al)

ISSI White (Al)
ISSI Dark (Al)
Soccaron Dark (Al)

Prices are in US Dollars, includes 10% service charge and applicable taxes.
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GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Gordons

Beefeater Gin

Theros (Al
Lordson (Al)

VODKA
Belvedere Vodka
Grey Goose
Absolute Peach
Absolute Blue

Smirnoff
Jelzin (Al)
ISSI (Al)
TEQUILA

Tequila Patrén Anejo
Jose Cuero Gold
Tequila Agavita Blanco
Tequila Sierra Blanco
Sauza Blanco

Sierra (Al)
ISSI (Al)
WHISKEY

J.W. Black Label 12 yrs.
Chivas Regal 12 yrs.
Ballantine’s

Teachers

J.W. Red Label

Vat 69

John Langer (Al)
Hunting Lodge (Al)

SINGLE MALT
Glenmorangie 10 yrs.
Glenfiddich 12 yrs.

CANADIAN & [RISH
Jameson Irish
Canadian Club

BOURBON /TENNESSEE
Jack Daniel’s
Jim Beam

COGNAC & BRANDY
Martel X.O.

Remy Martin X.O.
Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Martel V.S.O.P.
Hennessy V.S.
Courvoisier V.S.
Calvados

Brandy Napoleon (Al)

Prices are in US Dollars, includes 10% service charge and applicable taxes.

11.00
10.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

11.00
13.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
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7.00
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7.00
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7.00
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15.00
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7.00



PORT
Graham

DIGESTIVE

Fernet Branca
Grand Marnier
Benedictine
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Jagermeister

Tia Maria

Grappa

Sambuca

Drambuie

LIQUEUR
Limoncello

Kahlua

Southern Comfort

SHISHA FLAVOURS
Apple

Double Apple

Mint

Citrus Mint

Mix Berry

Grape

Melon

Strawberry

CIGARETTE

Camel Light

Camel Hard
Marlboro Light
Marlboro Red
Benson and Hedges

SUN SIYAM
OLHUVELI

MALDIVES

SHISHA AND CIGARETTE

Prices are in US Dollars, includes 10% service charge and applicable taxes.

11.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

9.00
9.00
9.00

41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00

17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00



